

Sessions Case No. 251 of 2017

Order No.07
10.08.2018

Accused Abdul Kalim @ Kachalu on CB is present.

Ld. PP is present.

In view of order passed in PA 01/2014 this case is adjourned. This case will be simultaneously be tried with PA Case No.01/2014.

To **30.11.2018** for consideration of charge.

Accused as before.

ASJ
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur

Addl.SessionsJudge
Raiganj,U/Dinajpur