

Serial 251/17

19  
25-08-2020

The record was not put up on 20.08.2020  
due to lockdown on account of covid-19  
The record is put up today.  
To 15-10-20 for appearance and order.

O/p. by

  
Additional District and Sessions Judge,  
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinagpur



20  
15-10-20

Today is fixed for appearance and order  
NO steps taken by the court person.  
NO advice order has passed today due to  
Resolution obstructed by the Local Bar Association  
The case is adjourned today.  
This case has been simultaneously with P.A. Case  
no 01/14.  
Hence, next date fixed for appearance and order.  
To 07-01-21 for appearance and order.  
O/p. by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,  
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinagpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge  
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinagpur