

Sessions Case No.251 of 2017
JO CODE No.WB00656
CNR No.WBUD01-003970-2017

Order No.22
03.03.2021

Regular PO is on duty leave.

Today is fixed for appearance and order.

Accused Abdul Kalim Md. @ Kachalu on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

This case has been simultaneously with PA Case No.01 of 2014.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

To **17.04.2021** for appearance and order.

Judge
Raiganj, U/D.

ASJ, 1st Court,
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur