

Sessions Case No.251 of 2017
JO CODE No.WB00766
CNR No.WBUD01-003970-2017

Order No.26
04.06.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused Abdul Kalim Md @ Kachalu on court bail is present.

Ld. PP in charge is present but no witness is present.

On the prayer of Ld. PP in charge, the case is adjourned today.

To-date (**06.06.2022**) for evidence.

Judge

ASJ,1st Court,